
玻璃钢外壳滤芯过滤器 / BOC CFHG SERIE

技术特点
Characteristics

●  多芯玻璃钢过滤器适用于40"/60"大通量折

   叠滤芯

●  玻璃钢过滤器具有更好的耐腐蚀性能及较高

   的强度

●  最大工作压力100ps i

●  设计灵活，方便更换滤芯

●  最大限度的节约空间

●  Multi-cartridges FRP filter is applicable for

    40"/60" high flow pleated cartridges.

●  FRP filter has better chemical resistance.

●  Maximum working pressure up to 100psi.

●  Flexible design, easy replacement of cartridges.

●  Space saving.

●  膜法水处理系统UF/RO/EDI保安过滤

●  电力、电子、化工、废水回用、市政用水、海水淡化、

    垃圾渗滤液及料液分离等领域

应 用 领 域
Application

BOWNT    09

产品型号

Model

BOC CFHG 1640-3

BOC CFHG 1660-3

BOC CFHG 3240-12

BOC CFHG 3260-12

BOC CFHG 5240-34

BOC CFHG 5260-34

BOC CFHG 6340-54

BOC CFHG 6360-54

最大流量
Max. flow
（gpm）
（m3/h）

滤芯长度

Cartridge length

滤芯数量
Cartridge
quantity

过滤器直径
Filter housing

diameter

连接方式

Connection

侧联
side connection

侧联
Side connection

侧联
Side connection

侧联
Side connection

侧联
Side connection

侧联
Side connection

侧联
Side connection

侧联
Side connection

16"

16"

32"

32"

52"

52"

63"

63"

3

3

12

12

34

34

54

54

40"

40"

40"

40"

60"

60"

60"

60"

660
150

924
210

2640
600

3696
840

7480
1700

10560
2400

11880
2700

16=过滤器直径16寸

40=滤芯长度40寸

60=滤芯长度60寸

3=3芯

16: Filter housing diameter 16"

40: Cartridge length 40"

60: Cartridge length 60"

3: Three cartridges

16720
3800

过滤精度
Micron ratings

（μm）

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

1、3、5、10、20、40、70

●  Membrane system such as UF/RO/EDI unit security

    filtration. 

●  Other applications include in power, electronic, chemical,

    waste water reuse, municipal, SWRO, landfill leachate

    treatment and separation technology etc.


