## 玻璃钢外壳滤芯过滤器 / BOC CFHG SERIE



## 应用领域 Application

- 膜法水处理系统UF/RO/EDI保安过滤
- 电力、电子、化工、废水回用、市政用水、海水淡化、 垃圾渗滤液及料液分离等领域
- Membrane system such as UF/RO/EDI unit security filtration.
- Other applications include in power, electronic, chemical, waste water reuse, municipal, SWRO, landfill leachate treatment and separation technology etc.

## 技术特点 Characteristics

- 多芯玻璃钢过滤器适用于40"/60"大通量折 叠滤芯
- 玻璃钢过滤器具有更好的耐腐蚀性能及较高的强度
- 最大工作压力100psi
- 设计灵活,方便更换滤芯
- 最大限度的节约空间
- Multi-cartridges FRP filter is applicable for 40"/60" high flow pleated cartridges.
- FRP filter has better chemical resistance.
- Maximum working pressure up to 100psi.
- Flexible design, easy replacement of cartridges.
- Space saving.

产品型号 Model	最大流量 Max. flow (gpm) (m3/h)	滤芯长度 Cartridge length	滤芯数量 Cartridge quantity	过滤器直径 Filter housing diameter	连接方式 Connection	过滤精度 Micron ratings (μm)
BOC CFHG 1640-3	660 150	40"	3	16"	侧联 side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 1660-3	924 210	60"	3	16"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 3240-12	2640 600	40"	12	32"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 3260-12	3696 840	60"	12	32"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 5240-34	7480 1700	40"	34	52"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 5260-34	10560 2400	60"	34	52"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 6340-54	11880 2700	40"	54	63"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70
BOC CFHG 6360-54	16720 3800	60"	54	63"	侧联 Side connection	1、3、5、10、20、40、70

16=过滤器直径16寸

16: Filter housing diameter 16"

40=滤芯长度40寸

40: Cartridge length 40"

60=滤芯长度60寸

60: Cartridge length 60"

3=3芯

3: Three cartridges